
POLIGNANO A MARE

CASTELLANA GROTTE

PUTIGNANO

NOCI
ALBEROBELLO

LOCOROTONDO

CISTERNINO

MARTINA FRANCA

OSTUNI

MONOPOLI

BRINDISI

LECCE

BARI

MATERA

A14

SS16

SS16

SS7

SS379

SS100

SS106

TARANTO

BARI
ROMA

MILANO

CALA PONTE HOTEL

IL MELOGRANO

LA PESCHIERA

TAMERICI BEACH CLUB

CALA PONTE MARINA


